
PLANNING COMMISSION MEETING DATES FOR 2026:

Tuesday, January 27, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline December 30, 2025

Tuesday, February 24, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline January 27, 2026

March**NO MEETING SCHEDULED **

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline March 3, 2026

Tuesday, May 26, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline April 28, 2026

Tuesday, June 30 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline May 26, 2026

Tuesday, July 28, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline June 30, 2026

Tuesday, August 25, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline July 28, 2026

Tuesday, September 29, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline August 25, 2026

Tuesday, October 27, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline September 29, 2026

Tuesday, November 24, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline October 27, 2026

Tuesday, December 29, 2026 1:00 p.m.
Application Deadline November 24, 2026

Hearings will be limited to 4 a meeting.  Special hearings will be scheduled when needed to 

accommodate months with more than 4 projects and for applicants that cannot wait for the

next scheduled meeting date.

Applicants that submit a completed application before the deadline will not be charged extra

for a special hearing.  If applicants submit an application after the deadline date and cannot

wait until the next scheduled meeting the fee will be doubled to hold a special hearing.

**Meetings may be cancelled if there are no agenda items or there is inclement weather. 

**Notice of cancellations will be posted on the Redwood County Board Room Door and on 

     the Redwood County website, time permitting. 

Please contact the Redwood County Environmental Office 

 at (507) 637-4023 for details regarding specific dates.

SET  2027 MEETING DATES


